Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 11
24/01/2026

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
1.

© N OMLON

KALANJ, Aleksej
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
SIMOVIC, Oleg
PERISIC, Stefan
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
TOSKIC, Andrija
JACIMOVIC, Relja

GR.

09 11. April
10 11. April
11 11. April
03  Tri Delfina
10 11. April
11 11. April
08 Partizan
07 Partizan

Vreme Bodova

26.26
26.79
27.42
27.45
27.79
28.27
28.48
28.72

609
574
535
533
514
488
478
466

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

26/01/2026 10:38 - Strana 1



